
 

 

ANNEX 1  
 

 
 
 

Areas of the Republic of Cyprus in which the Government of the Republic of 

Cyprus does not exercise effective control 

 

 

 
 

Consolidated list of fishing vessels (April 2023) 

(Annex I, B, 1 of Commission Decision 2007/330/EC) 

 

1. Fishing vessels ordered by identification number 
 
 

Identification number Name of fishing vessel EU N°. 

BG 1 KOŞAR 197 

BG 6 DEFNE 235 

BG 9 KAGAN 263 

BG 15 SERMAN 1 

BG 19 GÜNER 84 

BG 24 GÜLİÇLİ 139 

BG 27 ALMOND 86 

BG 31 TÜRKER 87 

BG 35 FEVZİ 66 

BG 40 AKIN-01 167 

BG 45 MAŞŞALLAH 2 

BG 53 KOBRA 245 

BG 77 ERNA 199 

BG 83 ERGE 68 

BG 85 DAVRANDI 88 

BG 108 BARKAN 147 

BG 109 HOBBY 208 

BG 112 ASİ DENİZ 253 

BG 127 AYER ADİL 81 

BG 128 REİS 234 

BG 129 SEVGİ KAPTAN 246 

BG 131 CAN 256 

BG 132 BOZBEYLİ 72 

BG 133 GÜLCAN 108 



 

 

BG 134 ZEHRA 205 

BG 139 RASGELE 3 110 

BG 140 MOKE 231 

BG 141 DAREN 226 

BG 144 MURAT REİS 209 

BG 146 MOKE 1 233 

BG 148 ŞEFKETS RESTORAN 134 

BG 150 ZEUS 156 

BG 151 DORUKKAN 5 150 

BG 153 ESENTEPE 201 

BG 154 YOLCU 143 

BG 156 AY 200 

BG 157 BABA ÇAKA 198 

BG 159 POSEİDON 180 

BG 161 PRENSES 252 

BG 167 MONTGOMERY 248 

GKB 10 ERGÜN 151 

GKB 15 BEKER 73 

GKB 26 NİL 237 

GKB 29 NİLAS 238 

GKB 30 AKINTI 217 

GKB 34 YILMAZ I 4 

GKB 47 DİLEK 50 

GKB 49 ŞAFAK 218 

GKB 52 HOROZ 1 219 

GKB 53 BATAK 254 

GKB 57 ARZU 75 

GKB 59 EROL 6 

GKB 62 EZ-AT 76 

GKB 65 İZEL 243 

GKB 67 İKİKARDEŞLER 239 

GMB 4 KUZEY KAPTAN 210 

GMB 5 AHDABOT 7 

GMB 7 BLUE SEA 121 

GMB 8 PİRANA 8 

GMB 13 ELANAZ 122 

GMB 18 DELİ YUREK 257 

GMB 20 HASER PAŞA 53 



 

 

GMB 26 AK GÜN 54 

GMB 31 GÖNYELİ KORALP 105 

GMB 38 EMEK 163 

GMB 40 HAYRİYE 140 

GMB 43 DOBİ 1 106 

GMB 67 AKGÚN 1 262 

GMB 87 İLKİM 179 

GMB 102 DOĞUKAN 77 

GMB 103 KAHVECİ 3 21 

GMB 105 BAŞGAN 240 

GMB 118 CEMRE 144 

GMB 119 KEYFİM 191 

GMB 120 MAÇKAL 244 

GMB 140 EYYUBİ-2 203 

GMB 151 TALAY 01 59 

GMB 152 EMEL 192 

GMB 153 İMBAT 195 

GMB 154 BEREKET 28 

GMB 168 GÜLCAN 01 207 

GMB 170 ALTAN KAPTAN I 190 

GMB 171 VURAL 33 

GMB 177 SOFIA 255 

GMB 178 KAMBUROĞLU 35 

GMB 181 KOBRA 97 

GMB 184 EROL 01 114 

GMB 186 LARA 157 

GMB 187 MARTI AKATU 124 

GMB 195 AY IŞIĞI 37 

GMB 196 MEHMET 1 137 

GMB 197 DERVİŞEM 98 

GMB 198 BURAK REİS 1 38 

GMB 201 CAFER ÖZBALALANLI 125 

GMB 202 YİRMİ TEMMUZ 228 

GMB 204 ÇOBANOĞLU 211 

GMB 208 AKYA 40 

GMB 217 E-AZRA 99 

GMB 223 MELEĞIM 260 

GMB 229 ARÇAT 43 



 

 

GMB 230 SILA 101 

GMB 233 REİS 45 

GMB 235 BİROL KAPTAN 60 

GMB 240 FAHRİ KAPTAN 176 

GMB 242 DERİNSU 229 

GMB 245 DORUKKAN 4 47 

GMB 247 MERCAN 2 102 

GMB 252 CINO KAPTAN 49 

GMB 253 ALSANCAK 153 

GMB 256 HIZIR 230 

GMB 263 ORTAK 103 

GMB 269 AYDIN KAPTAN 212 

GMB 271 ZARİF 135 

GMB 272 ELAINE 250 

GMB 290 BADA 145 

GMB 293 ÇAĞDEN 170 

GMB 298 ALEVKAYALI 10 142 

GMB 300 POYRAZ 165 

GMB 303 DORUKKAN 3 158 

GMB 304 DERVİŞE 171 

GMB 305 REECE 155 

GMB 310 GARABELA 160 

GMB 313 KUMYALI 172 

GMB 314 MARTI 182 

GMB 317 DENİZ FATİH 2 213 

GMB 324 BETAY 259 

GMB 325 PAMPALAR 249 

GMB 328 ELIF 251 

GMB 330 FATİH KAPTAN 242 

GMB 331 MESUT II 261 

GMB 335 MESUT 247 

 

2. Fishing vessels ordered by listing number: 
 
 

EU N°. Name of fishing vessel Identification number 

1 SERMAN BG 15 

2 MAŞŞALLAH BG 45 

4 YILMAZ I GKB 34 



 

 

6 EROL GKB 59 

7 AHDABOT GMB 5 

8 PİRANA GMB 8 

21 KAHVECİ 3 GMB 103 

28 BEREKET GMB 154 

33 VURAL GMB 171 

35 KAMBUROĞLU GMB 178 

37 AY IŞIĞI GMB 195 

38 BURAK REİS 1 GMB 198 

40 AKYA GMB 208 

43 ARÇAT GMB 229 

45 REİS GMB 233 

47 DORUKKAN 4 GMB 245 

49 CINO KAPTAN GMB 252 

50 DİLEK GKB 47 

53 HASER PAŞA GMB 20 

54 AK GÜN GMB 26 

59 TALAY 01 GMB 151 

60 BİROL KAPTAN GMB 235 

66 FEVZİ BG 35 

68 ERGE BG 83 

72 BOZBEYLİ BG 132 

73 BEKER GKB 15 

75 ARZU GKB 57 

76 EZ-AT GKB 62 

77 DOĞUKAN GMB 102 

81 AYER ADİL BG 127 

84 GÜNER BG 19 

86 ALMOND BG 27 

87 TÜRKER BG 31 

88 DAVRANDI BG 85 

97 KOBRA GMB 181 

98 DERVİŞEM GMB 197 

99 E-AZRA GMB 217 

101 SILA GMB 230 

102 MERCAN 2 GMB 247 

103 ORTAK GMB 263 

105 GÖNYELİ KORALP GMB 31 



 

 

106 DOBİ 1 GMB 43 

108 GÜLCAN BG 133 

110 RASGELE 3 BG 139 

114 EROL 01 GMB 184 

121 BLUE SEA GMB 7 

122 ELANAZ GMB 13 

124 MARTI AKATU GMB 187 

125 CAFER ÖZBALALANLI GMB 201 

134 ŞEFKETS RESTORAN BG 148 

135 ZARİF GMB 271 

137 MEHMET 1 GMB 196 

139 GÜLİÇLİ BG 24 

140 HAYRİYE GMB 40 

142 ALEVKAYALI 10 GMB 298 

143 YOLCU BG 154 

144 CEMRE GMB 118 

145 BADA GMB 290 

147 BARKAN BG 108 

150 DORUKKAN 5 BG 151 

151 ERGÜN GKB 10 

153 ALSANCAK GMB 253 

155 REECE GMB 305 

156 ZEUS BG 150 

157 LARA GMB 186 

158 DORUKKAN 3 GMB 303 

160 GARABELA GMB 310 

163 EMEK GMB 38 

165 POYRAZ GMB 300 

167 AKIN-01 BG 40 

170 ÇAĞDEN GMB 293 

171 DERVİŞE GMB 304 

172 KUMYALI GMB 313 

176 FAHRİ KAPTAN GMB 240 

179 İLKİM GMB 87 

180 POSEİDON BG 159 

182 MARTI GMB 314 

190 ALTAN KAPTAN I GMB 170 

191 KEYFİM GMB 119 



 

 

192 EMEL GMB 152 

195 İMBAT GMB 153 

197 KOŞAR BG 1 

198 BABA ÇAKA BG 157 

199 ERNA BG 77 

200 AY BG 156 

201 ESENTEPE BG 153 

203 EYYUBİ-2 GMB 140 

205 ZEHRA BG 134 

207 GÜLCAN 01 GMB 168 

208 HOBBY BG 109 

209 MURAT REİS BG 144 

210 KUZEY KAPTAN GMB 4 

211 ÇOBANOĞLU GMB 204 

212 AYDIN KAPTAN GMB 269 

213 DENİZ FATİH 2 GMB 317 

217 AKINTI GKB 30 

218 ŞAFAK GKB 49 

219 HOROZ 1 GKB 52 

226 DAREN BG 141 

228 YİRMİ TEMMUZ GMB 202 

229 DERİNSU GMB 242 

230 HIZIR GMB 256 

231 MOKE BG 140 

233 MOKE 1 BG 146 

234 REİS BG 128 

235 DEFNE BG 6 

237 NİL GKB 26 

238 NİLAS GKB 29 

239 İKİKARDEŞLER GKB 67 

240 BAŞGAN GMB 105 

242 FATİH KAPTAN GMB 330 

243 İZEL GKB 65 

244 MAÇKAL GMB 120 

245 KOBRA BG 53 

246 SEVGİ KAPTAN BG 129 

247 MESUT GMB 335 

248 MONTGOMERY BG 167 



 

 

249 PAMPALAR GMB 325 

250 ELAINE GMB 272 

251 ELIF GMB 328 

252 PRENSES BG 161 

253 ASİ DENİZ BG 112 

254 BATAK GKB 53 

255 SOFIA GMB 177 

256 CAN BG 131 

257 DELİ YUREK GMB 18 

259 BETAY GMB 324 

260 MELEĞIM GMB 223 

261 MESUT II GMB 331 

262 AKGÚN 1 GMB 67 

263 KAGAN BG 9 
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